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Agency: Kendell Airlines

Box Item
No No
1 1
1 2

1 3
1 4
1 5
1 6
17
1 8
1 9
2 10
2 11
2 12
2 13
2 14
2 15
2 16
2 17
2 18

Item

Kendell Airlines Papers

Papers re Proposed Aviation Gas Contract with Mobil

Letter from Comet Overnight Transport re General Cargo Sales
Agency
Letter from AR Little re Employment as a Pilot

Financial statements Premiair Aviation Pty Ltd

Correspondence re membership IATA and registration as travel
agent

Desk Diary

General Aviation Association papers

Consultant's report to Department of Transport at Sydney Airport

Correspondence and papers re operation of Swearingen Metro
aircraft

Papers re purchase of Masling Commuters Services Pty Ltd

Correspondence:
Department lof Civil Aviation and Department of Transport

Statistics of Australian Commuter Air Services

Letter from Scottish Aviation Limited covering specification and
photographs Jetstream Series 200 Aircraft

Heron 2D aircraft s/n 14123 specification and performance data
Swearingen Metro Il Operations Manual
De Haviland Heron Operations Manual

Kendell Airlines: [bundle]

Timetables

Boarding Passes,

De Haviland Heron Safety on Board folders

Masling Aviation Operations Manual - Cessna 402
Beechcraft B-55 Operations Manual

Premiair Aviation Pty Ltd Commuter Service Operations Manual
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Date Loc
1977-1978 B
1978; 1980 B
1978-1979 B
1976-1978 B
1977 B
1974 B
1978-1979 B
1978-1979 B

1963;1970-1979 B

1975
1977

1975
1979
1974
1977

1970
n.d.
n.d.
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