Regional Archives

Kendell Airlines

RW190

Download Accession List

Use 'Ctrl + F' to search list



Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Accession List By Item

Agency:		Kendell Airlines	RW 190	
Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc
		Kendell Airlines Papers		
1	1	Papers re Proposed Aviation Gas Contract with Mobil	1977-1978	В
1	2	Letter from Comet Overnight Transport re General Cargo Sales Agency Letter from AR Little re Employment as a Pilot	1978; 1980	В
1	3	Financial statements Premiair Aviation Pty Ltd	1978-1979	В
1	4	Correspondence re membership IATA and registration as travel agent	1976-1978	В
1	5	Desk Diary	1977	В
1	6	General Aviation Association papers Consultant's report to Department of Transport at Sydney Airport	1974	В
1	7	Correspondence and papers re operation of Swearingen Metro aircraft	1978-1979	В
1	8	Papers re purchase of Masling Commuters Services Pty Ltd	1978-1979	В
1	9	Correspondence: Department lof Civil Aviation and Department of Transport	1963; 1970-1979	В
2	10	Statistics of Australian Commuter Air Services	1975	В
2	11	Letter from Scottish Aviation Limited covering specification and photographs Jetstream Series 200 Aircraft	1977	В
2	12	Heron 2D aircraft s/n 14123 specification and performance data	1975	В
2	13	Swearingen Metro II Operations Manual	1979	В
2	14	De Haviland Heron Operations Manual	1974	В
2	15	Kendell Airlines: [bundle] Timetables Boarding Passes, De Haviland Heron Safety on Board folders	1977	В
2	16	Masling Aviation Operations Manual - Cessna 402	1970	В
2	17	Beechcraft B-55 Operations Manual	n.d.	В
2	18	Premiair Aviation Pty Ltd Commuter Service Operations Manual	n.d.	В